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Charcuterie Board $30
Cured meats, cheeses, olives, mixed vegetables, crostini

Kale Caesar Salad $16

House dressing, croutons, bacon, parmesan

Bruschetta $13
Tomatoes, feta crumble, onions, basil, spices, citrus, olive oil
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Margherita Pizza $18

Tomato sauce, buffalo mozzarella, fresh basil

Sausage Pizza $18
Tomato sauce, mild Italian sausage, mozzarella, parmesan

Veggie Pizza $18

Tomato sauce, whipped goat cheese, mozzarella, assorted veggies, arugula

Italian Pizza $18
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, assorted veggies, salami

Pasta Feature - Ask your server for details. $18
Steamed Mussels - steamed mussels in white wine with crostini. $17
Panini - Chicken or Veal $17

Chicken or veal topped with tomato sauce, cheese, onions & peppers
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Cheesecake $8

French vanilla cheesecake with strawberry topping

Gluten free pizza crust available: Add $3.00




Ca Sa"’DCa F states Winery

WINE MENU

White Wine

Chardonnay

Chardonnay Reserve
Melon de Bourgogne

Pinot Grigio

Pecorino

Riesling

Late Harvest

Embrace (Sparkling)
Dea’s Cuveé

Oriana (3 oz)

Red Wines

Pinot Noir

Gamay

Zweigelt

Cabernet Franc
Cabernet Franc Reserve
Amore

Adamo

Rosé Wine
Rosé

Sangria

BEVERAGES

Coffee/Tea

Espresso

Cappuccino

S.Pellegrino mineral water
Bottled water

Fruit Juice Box

Soft Drink

Domestic Beer

Glass of wine 5 oz. - Oriana 3 oz

Glass
$9.50
$10.75
$9.75
$9.00
$14.25
$8.75
$9.75
$9.25
$9.50
$11.25

$9.75
$9.00
$9.75
$9.00
$10.75
$14.25
$17.25

$8.75

$8.75

$2.50
$3.50
$4.25
$5.00 (500ml)
$2.00 (500ml)
$2.50
$2.25 (355ml)
$6.00 (341ml)

Bottle
$27
$33
$31
$26
$41
$25
$29
$26
$27
$36

$31
$26
$31
$26
$33
$41
$59

$25

$29 (Pitcher)




